
記録
ｺﾒﾝﾄ

竹田 直也 (3) 内田 捷裕 (2) 薦田 直人 (3) 前川 英志 (3) 吉田 凌太朗 (2) 佐々木 勝正 (3)
(3) 16:56 (2) 25:57 (1) 35:03 (1) 44:33 (1) 54:29 (1) 1:04:22
(3) 16:56 (10) 9:01 (1) 9:06 (5) 9:30 (3) 9:56 (2) 9:53

野々下 将吾 (3) 前田 大輝 (3) 渡邊 力 (3) 土岐 徳孝 (2) 内山 祐哉 (3) 河端 孝也 (3)
(10) 17:20 (8) 26:20 (4) 35:32 (2) 44:48 (2) 54:42 (2) 1:04:44
(10) 17:20 (7) 9:00 (3) 9:12 (1) 9:16 (2) 9:54 (8) 10:02

岡田 拓真 (2) 山本 幸宗 (3) 木本 蒼 (3) 首藤 陽佑 (2) 石井 大貴 (2) 榊 諒介 (3)
(24) 18:00 (20) 27:13 (16) 36:33 (8) 45:52 (7) 55:54 (3) 1:05:55
(24) 18:00 (23) 9:13 (6) 9:20 (2) 9:19 (4) 10:02 (6) 10:01

青山 航大 (2) 原 克希 (3) 河野 大輝 (3) 鈴木 巧真 (2) 仙波 竜朗 (2) 直野 匠 (3)
(14) 17:30 (9) 26:27 (7) 35:49 (5) 45:34 (5) 55:46 (4) 1:06:06
(14) 17:30 (4) 8:57 (7) 9:22 (13) 9:45 (9) 10:12 (19) 10:20

松井 愛樹 (3) 兵頭 穂高 (3) 濱本 純也 (3) 山本 象平 (3) 菅原 廉太 (2) 栗山 一輝 (1)
(5) 17:08 (1) 25:46 (3) 35:26 (3) 45:04 (3) 55:41 (5) 1:06:10
(5) 17:08 (1) 8:38 (21) 9:40 (7) 9:38 (36) 10:37 (24) 10:29

鈴木 健吾 (3) 松本 将希 (2) 加藤 啓太 (3) 宮田 航 (2) 大野 広聖 (3) 川﨑 弘貴 (3)
(13) 17:29 (13) 26:49 (13) 36:19 (11) 45:58 (9) 56:10 (6) 1:06:17
(13) 17:29 (27) 9:20 (9) 9:30 (8) 9:39 (9) 10:12 (9) 10:07

白石 誠人 (3) 山西 玲哉 (3) 保坂 遙平 (3) 濱田 雅之 (3) 竹井 陽平 (2) 河野 航 (2)
(16) 17:42 (11) 26:42 (17) 36:36 (12) 46:00 (11) 56:22 (7) 1:06:21
(16) 17:42 (7) 9:00 (38) 9:54 (3) 9:24 (18) 10:22 (5) 9:59

兵頭 喜基 (2) 井阪 謙太 (2) 上田 雄斗 (3) 水沼 群青 (3) 白崎 展仁 (3) 松田 拓也 (2)
(23) 17:56 (17) 27:03 (14) 36:21 (10) 45:55 (8) 56:05 (8) 1:06:22
(23) 17:56 (12) 9:07 (5) 9:18 (6) 9:34 (6) 10:10 (15) 10:17

清家 寛幸 (3) 中村 颯 (3) 上杉 悠介 (2) 白砂 汰樹 (3) 伊藤 聡史 (1) 中島 大和 (1)
(21) 17:54 (14) 26:50 (9) 36:06 (6) 45:35 (4) 55:46 (9) 1:06:23
(21) 17:54 (3) 8:56 (4) 9:16 (4) 9:29 (8) 10:11 (34) 10:37

上田 瑞樹 (3) 濵田　　将志 (3) 幸田 啓 (3) 本多 将 (3) 松比良 奨 (3) 吉本 憲人 (3)
(9) 17:18 (4) 26:05 (5) 35:37 (7) 45:36 (10) 56:12 (10) 1:06:35
(9) 17:18 (2) 8:47 (11) 9:32 (17) 9:59 (31) 10:36 (20) 10:23

村上 昂洋 (2) 菅 翔馬 (3) 日浅 洸瑠 (3) 越智 亜良星 (3) 矢野 祐磨 (2) 羽藤 公人 (3)
(4) 16:59 (6) 26:10 (2) 35:16 (4) 45:15 (6) 55:51 (11) 1:06:50
(4) 16:59 (18) 9:11 (1) 9:06 (17) 9:59 (31) 10:36 (50) 10:59

中野 堯仁 (3) 梶原 銀二 (2) 河野 翔太 (1) 谷口 武史 (2) 田村 真一 (3) 藤原 誠 (3)
(6) 17:13 (7) 26:13 (10) 36:06 (13) 46:08 (13) 56:39 (12) 1:06:53
(6) 17:13 (7) 9:00 (34) 9:53 (21) 10:02 (27) 10:31 (14) 10:14

菅 真大 (3) 渡部 康平 (1) 重岡 祐也 (2) 吉田 輝 (3) 渡部 聡太 (3) 安藤 昂汰 (3)
(2) 16:53 (5) 26:08 (6) 35:45 (9) 45:53 (12) 56:37 (13) 1:07:00
(2) 16:53 (25) 9:15 (19) 9:37 (27) 10:08 (45) 10:44 (20) 10:23

伊藤 凌央 (2) 近藤 幹太 (2) 井下 雄大 (2) 田中 一輝 (2) 白川 大智 (2) 松本 和樹 (2)
(49) 18:50 (42) 28:01 (35) 37:42 (31) 47:43 (18) 57:24 (14) 1:07:20
(49) 18:50 (18) 9:11 (22) 9:41 (20) 10:01 (1) 9:41 (4) 9:56

藤沢 昂佑 (3) 中谷 兼人 (3) 松原 わいち (2) 大野 一平 (3) 高木 翼 (3) 雲峰 啓太 (2)
(19) 17:52 (27) 27:24 (26) 37:16 (25) 47:22 (22) 57:41 (15) 1:07:26
(19) 17:52 (40) 9:32 (32) 9:52 (24) 10:06 (12) 10:19 (1) 9:45

廣澤 和駿 (3) 松浦 慎 (1) 上山 泰德 (3) 伊勢元 一樹 (2) 森 圭司 (3) 山本 貴達 (3)
(7) 17:15 (10) 26:28 (8) 36:05 (16) 46:31 (14) 56:54 (16) 1:07:26
(7) 17:15 (23) 9:13 (19) 9:37 (43) 10:26 (19) 10:23 (28) 10:32

大堀 真生 (3) 横田 雄大 (3) 三宅 啓介 (3) 石﨑 皓己 (3) 三好 浩希 (3) 松浦 和也 (2)
(18) 17:50 (15) 26:58 (18) 36:40 (18) 46:44 (15) 57:04 (17) 1:07:40
(18) 17:50 (16) 9:08 (24) 9:42 (22) 10:04 (13) 10:20 (33) 10:36

若松 達也 (2) 大館 柊太 (2) 湊 隆太郎 (2) 木村 健四郎 (3) 紺田 隆生 (3) 脇水 陽圭 (3)
(32) 18:13 (28) 27:24 (22) 37:06 (20) 47:06 (17) 57:16 (18) 1:07:45
(32) 18:13 (18) 9:11 (24) 9:42 (19) 10:00 (6) 10:10 (24) 10:29

鈴木 啓文 (3) 合田 駿平 (2) 石川 雅貴 (2) 脇 滉 (1) 太田 嵩彦 (2) 横内 哲也 (3)
(38) 18:21 (31) 27:33 (29) 37:24 (36) 47:54 (29) 57:57 (19) 1:07:52
(38) 18:21 (22) 9:12 (31) 9:51 (48) 10:30 (5) 10:03 (3) 9:55

山本 美樹男 (3) 森田 真吉 (3) 小畑 晶史 (3) 藤原 歩夢 (1) 谷﨑 廉 (1) 吉岡 龍介 (3)
(36) 18:17 (29) 27:28 (27) 37:20 (19) 47:01 (21) 57:37 (20) 1:07:54
(36) 18:17 (18) 9:11 (32) 9:52 (11) 9:41 (31) 10:36 (15) 10:17
竹内 真 (2) 松島 大樹 (2) 東 寛都 (2) 梶原 孝司 (2) 宮野 梓音 (2) 相田 和之 (2)
(25) 18:03 (16) 27:00 (15) 36:30 (14) 46:09 (16) 57:11 (21) 1:08:00
(25) 18:03 (4) 8:57 (9) 9:30 (8) 9:39 (58) 11:02 (42) 10:49

堀部 優太 (3) 小野 滉介 (3) 塩崎 準太 (2) 堀川 聡哉 (2) 新家 卓洋 (3) 橋 亮太 (3)
(1) 16:34 (3) 26:00 (12) 36:10 (17) 46:41 (19) 57:28 (22) 1:08:02
(1) 16:34 (34) 9:26 (52) 10:10 (50) 10:31 (47) 10:47 (29) 10:34

山本 将巳 (3) 岩﨑 隆明 (3) 清水 遼 (3) 松本 大仁 (2) 坂本 友樹 (3) 森下 凌 (2)
(41) 18:26 (43) 28:02 (34) 37:38 (24) 47:21 (25) 57:49 (23) 1:08:02
(41) 18:26 (42) 9:36 (16) 9:36 (12) 9:43 (22) 10:28 (12) 10:13
大西 諒 (3) 前島 望 (3) 後藤 雅弘 (3) 杉浦 慶樹 (3) 大西 由真 (2) 西原 悠矢 (3)
(47) 18:40 (44) 28:10 (37) 37:44 (26) 47:23 (24) 57:46 (24) 1:08:12
(47) 18:40 (38) 9:30 (14) 9:34 (8) 9:39 (19) 10:23 (22) 10:26

武田 佳樹 (2) 宇都宮 嵩昌 (2) 沼田 尚幸 (3) 平松 亮祐 (2) 門田 諄也 (2) 中野 滉士 (3)
(15) 17:33 (19) 27:08 (19) 36:44 (27) 47:25 (23) 57:45 (25) 1:08:12
(15) 17:33 (41) 9:35 (16) 9:36 (59) 10:41 (13) 10:20 (23) 10:27

24 1:08:12 44 川之江北

25 1:08:12 65 道後

22 1:08:02 68 松山南

23 1:08:02 66 御荘

20 1:07:54 146 松西中等

21 1:08:00 64 砥部

18 1:07:45 29 雄新

19 1:07:52 117 川之江南

16 1:07:26 62 城北

17 1:07:40 27 勝山

14 1:07:20 114 角野

15 1:07:26 33 愛大附属

12 1:06:53 9 津島

13 1:07:00 87 北条北

10 1:06:35 80 城辺

11 1:06:50 47 今治西

8 1:06:22 40 宇和

9 1:06:23 42 吉田

6 1:06:17 60 城東

7 1:06:21 49 保内

4 1:06:06 76 泉川

5 1:06:10 77 城南

2 1:04:44 15 中萩

3 1:05:55 14 川東

1 1:04:22 91 新居浜北

順位 No. チーム／メンバー 第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区



松本 純弥 (2) 近藤 健斗 (2) 鈴木 康介 (3) 宮崎 将大 (3) 河上 健人 (2) 真鍋 吉広 (3)
(40) 18:25 (40) 27:53 (30) 37:25 (22) 47:12 (20) 57:32 (26) 1:08:24
(40) 18:25 (36) 9:28 (11) 9:32 (14) 9:47 (13) 10:20 (46) 10:52

渡部 賢人 (3) 岸 剛志 (3) 森川 尚紀 (2) 原田 康生 (2) 加藤 浩介 (2) 大西 勝也 (3)
(29) 18:10 (21) 27:16 (23) 37:09 (28) 47:25 (30) 57:58 (27) 1:08:32
(29) 18:10 (11) 9:06 (34) 9:53 (34) 10:16 (30) 10:33 (29) 10:34
西本 真 (3) 東浦 　 光 (2) 石山　　 剛 (2) 斎藤 　祥人 (3) 児玉 亮太 (3) 佐々木 　匠 (3)
(27) 18:07 (30) 27:28 (28) 37:21 (33) 47:46 (35) 58:32 (28) 1:08:33
(27) 18:07 (28) 9:21 (34) 9:53 (41) 10:25 (46) 10:46 (6) 10:01
求 大地 (2) 竹本 亮太 (3) 野間 大誉 (3) 野間 将嗣 (1) 村上 登夢 (1) 岡田 辰也 (3)
(11) 17:24 (12) 26:45 (11) 36:09 (15) 46:23 (28) 57:57 (29) 1:08:36
(11) 17:24 (28) 9:21 (8) 9:24 (33) 10:14 (70) 11:34 (35) 10:39

横山 拓海 (3) 梶原 瑞生 (3) 田中 啓太 (2) 光盛 凌 (3) 田中 健太郎 (3) 大塚 楠斗 (3)
(22) 17:55 (33) 27:40 (33) 37:37 (32) 47:45 (31) 58:02 (30) 1:08:37
(22) 17:55 (55) 9:45 (43) 9:57 (27) 10:08 (11) 10:17 (31) 10:35
村田 剛 (3) 濱田 剛仁 (3) 智葉 隆盛 (3) 中島 悠介 (3) 松本 弘太 (3) 河野 拓実 (3)
(35) 18:17 (41) 27:58 (45) 38:09 (38) 48:04 (37) 58:35 (31) 1:08:46
(35) 18:17 (51) 9:41 (55) 10:11 (16) 9:55 (27) 10:31 (10) 10:11

平松 勇一郎 (3) 西岡 裕太 (2) 萬奥 達貴 (2) 白石 大起 (1) 水野 泰輔 (2) 中野 一輝 (2)
(17) 17:48 (22) 27:17 (20) 37:02 (21) 47:10 (26) 57:53 (32) 1:08:47
(17) 17:48 (37) 9:29 (29) 9:45 (27) 10:08 (44) 10:43 (49) 10:54

小寺 卓磨 (3) 池上 　諒 (1) 木村　 健 (3) 矢畑　 亮祐 (3) 伊藤　 快成 (2) 山内　 崇徳 (1)
(31) 18:12 (23) 27:21 (21) 37:03 (23) 47:20 (27) 57:56 (33) 1:08:55
(31) 18:12 (17) 9:09 (24) 9:42 (35) 10:17 (31) 10:36 (50) 10:59

百垣 裕太 (3) 山本 拓己 (3) 上村 侑生 (2) 中田 燦宇 (1) 村上 侑也 (2) 青木 航太 (2)
(34) 18:15 (25) 27:22 (24) 37:11 (30) 47:34 (32) 58:13 (34) 1:08:56
(34) 18:15 (12) 9:07 (30) 9:49 (40) 10:23 (39) 10:39 (39) 10:43

青野 竜也 (2) 大政 拓輝 (2) 稲田 遼太郎 (2) 市川 大輔 (1) 宮部 賢志 (2) 梶本 健斗 (2)
(8) 17:17 (38) 27:49 (31) 37:25 (37) 48:02 (33) 58:30 (35) 1:08:59
(8) 17:17 (72) 10:32 (16) 9:36 (55) 10:37 (22) 10:28 (24) 10:29

露口 修 (3) 林 寛生 (3) 池田　　雄紀 (3) 藤本 和 (3) 須賀 健人 (2) 石井 柊馬 (3)
(26) 18:05 (36) 27:45 (38) 37:48 (40) 48:15 (36) 58:35 (36) 1:09:10
(26) 18:05 (49) 9:40 (46) 10:03 (44) 10:27 (13) 10:20 (31) 10:35

田中 勇気 (3) 亀島 利希 (3) 山脇 光 (2) 山口 大堯 (3) 岡 清矢 (2) 村田 純輝 (3)
(39) 18:22 (35) 27:43 (36) 37:43 (34) 47:51 (40) 58:47 (37) 1:09:31
(39) 18:22 (28) 9:21 (45) 10:00 (27) 10:08 (50) 10:56 (40) 10:44

家高 健志 (3) 山口 翔也 (3) 松本 啓生 (3) 渡邊 慎 (3) 内田 祐亮 (3) 河添 雄大 (3)
(42) 18:28 (34) 27:43 (48) 38:23 (48) 48:53 (44) 59:14 (38) 1:09:32
(42) 18:28 (25) 9:15 (71) 10:40 (48) 10:30 (17) 10:21 (17) 10:18
片山 駿 (3) 森 涼也 (3) 日野 堯大 (3) 濱田 吏功 (2) 長井 康太 (2) 川崎 誠人 (2)
(46) 18:39 (37) 27:46 (44) 38:05 (35) 47:53 (34) 58:31 (39) 1:09:32
(46) 18:39 (12) 9:07 (59) 10:19 (15) 9:48 (37) 10:38 (53) 11:01

則友 優太 (3) 齊藤 輝志 (3) 豊島 耕平 (3) 兵頭 周作 (3) 渡部 将弘 (3) 馬越 大地 (3)
(28) 18:10 (18) 27:07 (25) 37:13 (29) 47:32 (39) 58:42 (40) 1:09:32
(28) 18:10 (4) 8:57 (47) 10:06 (37) 10:19 (62) 11:10 (44) 10:50

金井 優太 (3) 濱本 泰暉 (2) 幸本 伊織 (2) 田名後 海人 (2) 澤田 俊 (1) 村上 晃平 (2)
(20) 17:53 (32) 27:36 (39) 37:50 (43) 48:27 (42) 58:58 (41) 1:09:38
(20) 17:53 (52) 9:43 (57) 10:14 (55) 10:37 (27) 10:31 (36) 10:40

瀧本　　浩樹 (3) 大西　　顕正 (3) 菰田　　真平 (3) 秦泉寺　良樹 (3) 鈴木　　唯斗 (3) 鈴木　　将大 (3)
(51) 18:54 (48) 28:25 (47) 38:20 (44) 48:37 (43) 59:05 (42) 1:09:45
(51) 18:54 (39) 9:31 (40) 9:55 (35) 10:17 (22) 10:28 (36) 10:40

池田 龍生 (3) 宮内 惇 (3) 菊地 雅裕 (3) 真木 翼 (2) 福原 煕章 (3) 馬木 陸人 (1)
(45) 18:38 (46) 28:22 (43) 38:04 (41) 48:16 (38) 58:41 (43) 1:09:55
(45) 18:38 (54) 9:44 (24) 9:42 (31) 10:12 (21) 10:25 (62) 11:14

久保 拓海 (3) 久米山 修人 (3) 上野 慎介 (3) 木多 勇輝 (3) 宇都宮 昌敏 (2) 水野 翔太 (3)
(37) 18:19 (45) 28:17 (40) 37:50 (39) 48:09 (41) 58:51 (44) 1:09:59
(37) 18:19 (64) 9:58 (13) 9:33 (37) 10:19 (42) 10:42 (59) 11:08

岩本　　翔馬 (3) 金子 史弥 (2) 岡山 将 (3) 佐藤 直哉 (3) 酒井 勝一朗 (2) 石山 将也 (3)
(53) 19:00 (52) 28:38 (51) 38:34 (49) 48:55 (46) 59:31 (45) 1:10:21
(53) 19:00 (44) 9:38 (42) 9:56 (39) 10:21 (31) 10:36 (44) 10:50

藤本 拓磨 (2) 内山 勝允 (3) 下岡 廉 (3) 清友 龍新 (1) 沖村 芳昇 (3) 坂本 玲弥 (2)
(56) 19:06 (54) 28:42 (55) 38:49 (56) 49:30 (53) 1:00:11 (46) 1:10:24
(56) 19:06 (42) 9:36 (49) 10:07 (59) 10:41 (41) 10:41 (12) 10:13

黒田 友明 (3) 中田 健太 (2) 中村 孝治 (3) 中村 信吾 (1) 上甲 貴也 (1) 菅原 豪 (3)
(61) 19:16 (53) 28:41 (57) 39:01 (57) 49:37 (52) 1:00:07 (47) 1:10:26
(61) 19:16 (33) 9:25 (61) 10:20 (53) 10:36 (26) 10:30 (18) 10:19
山岡 凌 (3) 村上 郁弥 (3) 村上 高典 (3) 光藤 大舟 (3) 野間 優都 (3) 山岡 幸司 (3)
(54) 19:04 (55) 28:51 (50) 38:32 (50) 49:08 (47) 59:37 (48) 1:10:39
(54) 19:04 (57) 9:47 (22) 9:41 (53) 10:36 (25) 10:29 (54) 11:02

河野 遙伎 (1) 西又 卓 (3) 水本 雄大 (2) 兵頭 瑞樹 (2) 岡山 大和 (3) 佐々木 風帆 (2)
(30) 18:11 (39) 27:49 (41) 37:59 (42) 48:24 (45) 59:21 (49) 1:10:45
(30) 18:11 (44) 9:38 (52) 10:10 (41) 10:25 (54) 10:57 (65) 11:24

目見田 純平 (2) 山田 健太郎 (3) 今井 雄一朗 (2) 黒田 健斗 (3) 三好 翔太 (3) 日野 成也 (2)
(50) 18:50 (51) 28:33 (52) 38:39 (47) 48:46 (48) 59:47 (50) 1:10:50
(50) 18:50 (52) 9:43 (47) 10:06 (25) 10:07 (56) 11:01 (56) 11:03

50 1:10:50 67 西条北

48 1:10:39 88 伯方

49 1:10:45 54 城川

46 1:10:24 46 大洲北

47 1:10:26 43 明浜

44 1:09:59 140 平野

45 1:10:21 11 野村

42 1:09:45 26 三島東

43 1:09:55 51 南第二

40 1:09:32 110 桜井

41 1:09:38 13 岩城

38 1:09:32 41 広見

39 1:09:32 145 今東中等

36 1:09:10 127 立花

37 1:09:31 93 三瓶

34 1:08:56 1 弓削

35 1:08:59 149 愛宕

32 1:08:47 21 内子

33 1:08:55 10 東予東

30 1:08:37 147 宇南中等

31 1:08:46 121 大洲南

28 1:08:33 81 長浜

29 1:08:36 95 吉海

26 1:08:24 106 新居浜西

27 1:08:32 101 三島南



川崎 匠 (2) 山内 宙 (3) 中田 圭哉 (2) 片山 　 聖 (2) 川中 風吹 (3) 有田 光希 (2)
(12) 17:28 (24) 27:21 (32) 37:30 (45) 48:42 (50) 1:00:03 (51) 1:10:55
(12) 17:28 (62) 9:53 (50) 10:09 (72) 11:12 (66) 11:21 (46) 10:52

藤家 咲也 (2) 西川 湧基 (2) 白川 優人 (2) 高須賀 創星 (2) 松井 一真 (2) 森本 涼太 (3)
(73) 20:30 (66) 29:53 (63) 39:50 (59) 50:02 (58) 1:00:54 (52) 1:11:05
(73) 20:30 (32) 9:23 (43) 9:57 (31) 10:12 (49) 10:52 (10) 10:11

上田 誠司 (3) 矢野 颯一 (3) 宮内 大生 (2) 河野 源 (3) 松本 泰雅 (3) 渡邉 勇介 (2)
(55) 19:04 (50) 28:30 (46) 38:14 (46) 48:46 (49) 59:53 (53) 1:11:11
(55) 19:04 (34) 9:26 (28) 9:44 (51) 10:32 (61) 11:07 (63) 11:18

葛原 大智 (3) 原 大地 (3) 久保 寛明 (2) 池内 伸英 (2) 戒能 亮太 (1) 石﨑 大記 (3)
(52) 18:57 (56) 28:53 (54) 38:48 (53) 49:15 (55) 1:00:33 (54) 1:11:20
(52) 18:57 (63) 9:56 (40) 9:55 (44) 10:27 (64) 11:18 (41) 10:47

河村　　大地 (3) 薦田　　昂樹 (3) 受川　　　翔 (3) 藤田　　晃大 (3) 加藤　　洋一 (3) 渡邊　　滉大 (3)
(74) 20:34 (67) 29:55 (68) 40:07 (62) 50:14 (57) 1:00:53 (55) 1:11:45
(74) 20:34 (28) 9:21 (56) 10:12 (25) 10:07 (39) 10:39 (46) 10:52

福宮 正乃介 (3) 杉本 翔 (2) 池田 剛 (2) 小池 秀太郎 (2) 大西 寛太 (2) 市川 原野 (1)
(62) 19:17 (58) 28:55 (49) 38:30 (54) 49:18 (54) 1:00:14 (56) 1:11:55
(62) 19:17 (44) 9:38 (15) 9:35 (62) 10:48 (50) 10:56 (69) 11:41

松田 悠希 (3) 米田 峰陽 (3) 二宮 庄八 (3) 二宮 楓太 (3) 池田 真武 (3) 藤本 拓巳 (3)
(67) 20:04 (65) 29:43 (60) 39:36 (61) 50:05 (59) 1:01:01 (57) 1:12:03
(67) 20:04 (47) 9:39 (34) 9:53 (47) 10:29 (50) 10:56 (54) 11:02

梶原 貴裕 (1) 菊池 宇紘 (2) 水田 匡俊 (2) 芝野 北斗 (3) 清水 裕也 (3) 古泉 啓悟 (3)
(44) 18:37 (49) 28:29 (53) 38:43 (51) 49:11 (51) 1:00:07 (58) 1:12:06
(44) 18:37 (61) 9:52 (57) 10:14 (46) 10:28 (50) 10:56 (73) 11:59

山本 輝翔 (3) 西﨑 優 (3) 坂本 倖太 (2) 中平 涼太 (3) 中川 洸輝 (3) 武内 大将 (3)
(59) 19:14 (57) 28:54 (58) 39:19 (60) 50:04 (60) 1:01:09 (59) 1:12:12
(59) 19:14 (49) 9:40 (63) 10:25 (61) 10:45 (60) 11:05 (56) 11:03

音地 祐弥 (3) 桧垣 航平 (3) 重信 一輝 (3) 土居 涼太 (3) 村越 浩輝 (3) 大澤 魁 (3)
(48) 18:45 (47) 28:24 (56) 38:59 (58) 49:55 (63) 1:01:34 (60) 1:12:23
(48) 18:45 (47) 9:39 (68) 10:35 (66) 10:56 (71) 11:39 (42) 10:49

國和 恭佑 (2) 齊藤 一紀 (2) 三浦 卓也 (2) 本 隆一郎 (3) 安倍 徹 (1) 木 純平 (2)
(58) 19:13 (60) 29:01 (61) 39:36 (63) 50:28 (62) 1:01:29 (61) 1:12:29
(58) 19:13 (58) 9:48 (68) 10:35 (64) 10:52 (56) 11:01 (52) 11:00

大下 寛太 (2) 吉田 季樹 (3) 桧垣 諒 (3) 越智 脩嗣 (3) 藤本 葵 (3) 岡田 能幸 (3)
(70) 20:14 (71) 30:19 (71) 40:42 (70) 51:16 (65) 1:01:54 (62) 1:12:34
(70) 20:14 (68) 10:05 (62) 10:23 (52) 10:34 (37) 10:38 (36) 10:40

木村 滉樹 (3) 渡部 直樹 (3) 野中 友貴 (3) 八塚 拓也 (3) 大西 悠斗 (3) 田中 笙太郎 (3)
(33) 18:15 (26) 27:22 (42) 38:03 (52) 49:12 (61) 1:01:28 (63) 1:12:41
(33) 18:15 (12) 9:07 (72) 10:41 (71) 11:09 (73) 12:16 (60) 11:13

俊成 貴彬 (3) 阿部 碧 (1) 高田 浩暉 (2) 酒井 遼太郎 (3) 山内 俊輝 (3) 高岡 航生 (3)
(63) 19:21 (63) 29:19 (65) 39:55 (65) 50:47 (64) 1:01:36 (64) 1:12:41
(63) 19:21 (64) 9:58 (70) 10:36 (64) 10:52 (48) 10:49 (58) 11:05

谷村 温樹 (3) 廣瀬 晴樹 (3) 矢野 弘浩 (3) 梶原 琢矢 (3) 髙田 崇宏 (3) 中田 将希 (3)
(60) 19:15 (59) 29:00 (59) 39:19 (55) 49:23 (56) 1:00:53 (65) 1:12:42
(60) 19:15 (55) 9:45 (59) 10:19 (22) 10:04 (69) 11:30 (71) 11:49

大野 翔太郎 (3) 神山 　智哉 (1) 二宮 渉 (2) 小西 裕弥 (3) 水関 直樹 (2) 中野 央也 (1)
(72) 20:25 (73) 30:44 (73) 40:54 (73) 51:53 (69) 1:02:35 (66) 1:13:06
(72) 20:25 (70) 10:19 (52) 10:10 (68) 10:59 (42) 10:42 (27) 10:31

入舟 俊介 (3) 二宮 真悟 (2) 渡邊 翔 (2) 和田 将太 (3) 渡邉 亮弥 (3) 菊川 雅 (2)
(69) 20:11 (69) 30:02 (66) 39:56 (69) 51:14 (67) 1:02:17 (67) 1:13:30
(69) 20:11 (60) 9:51 (38) 9:54 (73) 11:18 (59) 11:03 (60) 11:13

黒田 裕也 (2) 兵頭 知成 (2) 曽我 竜平 (2) 兵頭 貫汰 (2) 樋口 祐太朗 (2) 梅村 哲平 (2)
(71) 20:16 (70) 30:06 (69) 40:34 (68) 51:11 (66) 1:02:10 (68) 1:13:35
(71) 20:16 (59) 9:50 (65) 10:28 (55) 10:37 (55) 10:59 (66) 11:25

久保 文弥 (3) 櫻田 裕太 (3) 松本 悠希 (3) 福田 朗太 (3) 上野 颯 (3) 山本 正基 (3)
(57) 19:08 (62) 29:18 (67) 40:03 (67) 51:03 (68) 1:02:24 (69) 1:13:50
(57) 19:08 (69) 10:10 (73) 10:45 (70) 11:00 (66) 11:21 (67) 11:26

川崎 俊介 (3) 菅 滉平 (3) 日野 竜希 (3) 名智 柾友 (3) 菊地 健太 (3) 菅 元哉 (1)
(68) 20:07 (72) 30:31 (70) 40:40 (71) 51:31 (71) 1:02:47 (70) 1:14:17
(68) 20:07 (71) 10:24 (50) 10:09 (63) 10:51 (63) 11:16 (68) 11:30

吉田 裕貴 (3) 亀井 謙多 (3) 吉田 昌高 (3) 宮﨑 幸晴 (2) 本田 隼人 (3) 山口 大貴 (2)
(64) 19:28 (64) 29:29 (64) 39:54 (64) 50:31 (70) 1:02:39 (71) 1:14:20
(64) 19:28 (66) 10:01 (63) 10:25 (55) 10:37 (72) 12:08 (69) 11:41
森 浩明 (2) 渡部 太緒 (3) 河井 晴登 (3) 白木 智也 (3) 石川 龍 (3) 近藤 稜也 (3)
(65) 19:54 (68) 29:56 (72) 40:46 (72) 51:45 (72) 1:03:04 (72) 1:14:53
(65) 19:54 (67) 10:02 (74) 10:50 (68) 10:59 (65) 11:19 (71) 11:49

高川 拓樹 (3) 前田 十志明 (2) 高川 侑也 (2) 中川 翔太 (2) 西村 泰洋 (3) 伊井 伸安 (3)
(43) 18:30 (61) 29:03 (62) 39:36 (66) 50:58 (73) 1:03:35 (73) 1:14:53
(43) 18:30 (73) 10:33 (66) 10:33 (74) 11:22 (74) 12:37 (63) 11:18
河野 樹 (2) 廣瀬 祥 (2) 居村 隼斗 (1) 浮田 純之介 (1) 井上 敬輔 (1) 東堂 修 (2)
(66) 19:56 (74) 30:54 (74) 41:27 (74) 52:25 (74) 1:03:52 (74) 1:16:13
(66) 19:56 (74) 10:58 (66) 10:33 (67) 10:58 (68) 11:27 (74) 12:21

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区

15:50 8:36 8:56 9:14 9:15 9:43
鈴木　洋平 大西　北斗 上杉　浩貴 矢野　貴也 森山　雅浩 山中　福至
新居浜西 角野 吉田 新居浜東 角野 角野

74 1:16:13 143 双岩

72 1:14:53 35 川内

73 1:14:53 19 内海

70 1:14:17 57 久万

71 1:14:20 5 西海

68 1:13:35 22 三間

69 1:13:50 133 肱川

66 1:13:06 131 肱東

67 1:13:30 7 近見

64 1:12:41 55 港南

65 1:12:42 4 伊方

62 1:12:34 123 今治日吉

63 1:12:41 24 重信

60 1:12:23 20 大西

61 1:12:29 34 椿

58 1:12:06 118 青石

59 1:12:12 48 一本松

56 1:11:55 32 三津浜

57 1:12:03 132 新谷

54 1:11:20 18 久米

55 1:11:45 69 土居

52 1:11:05 63 湯山

53 1:11:11 36 久谷

51 1:10:55 38 桑原


